
Klass 4 Elit/Senior

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb Märke/Anmälare Varvtider Varv Tid Poäng

1 6 Fredrik Brandt SMK Ljungby KTM / Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 15:17.8  15:33.6  15:18.7  15:34.6  15:40.5  15:13.3  6 1:32:38.9 25

2 17 Andreas Carlsson Wäxjö MS Yamaha 15:25.4  15:31.9  15:19.1  15:30.7  15:51.8  15:08.4  6 1:32:47.6 22

3 1 Christer Jansson SMK Värnamo KTM / Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 15:27.8  15:43.2  15:51.6  15:49.1  15:49.9  16:13.2  6 1:34:55.0 20

4 13 Tim Strandberg FMCK Eksjö Yamaha / Mascot Motor Racing 16:29.8  15:59.4  15:55.9  15:59.9  16:12.5  16:24.9  6 1:37:02.6 18

5 11 Mikael Edvardsson Solshesters MCK TM 16:32.1  16:31.3  16:23.0  16:26.0  16:39.1  16:56.3  6 1:39:28.1 16

6 9 Patrik Söderberg Vissefjärda EK Yamaha 16:18.7  16:26.8  16:29.4  16:32.4  16:40.0  17:05.6  6 1:39:33.0 15

7
35 Felix Juhlin FMCK Hässleholm Husqvarna / Keva Motor AB/First Racing 

Sweden

17:27.2  17:27.9  17:36.6  17:14.4  16:57.6  17:21.4  6 1:44:05.4
14

8 2 Tony Lesse Norrahammars MK Husqvarna 17:57.1  19:01.1  18:41.7  18:42.2  18:58.3  19:07.7  6 1:52:28.4 13

24 Franz Löfqvist FMCK Malmö Yamaha / Lillemans MC 14:47.0  14:52.3  14:54.3  15:18.3  14:55.9  BRUTIT 5 1:14:47.9

3 Johan Svensson Wäxjö MS Yamaha / Parts by Sweden 16:27.7  16:42.3  16:55.6  17:00.9   BRUTIT 4 1:07:06.6
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Klass 5 Junior

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb Märke/Anmälare Varvtider Varv Tid Poäng

1 80 Olle Wennerlund Tranås MS KTM / Bloms MX Racing 14:38.3  14:56.3  14:51.8  15:00.1  15:01.5  15:05.1  6 1:29:33.4 25

2
79 Marcus Torkelsson FMCK Hässleholm Husqvarna / Keva Motor AB/First Racing 

Sweden

15:35.0  15:45.9  15:56.2  15:51.5  16:08.4  16:26.4  6 1:35:43.7
22

3 88 Adam Olsson Rödeby CK TM / TM Racing Sweden 17:04.8  16:56.5  16:54.2  17:22.2  17:22.7  17:48.4  6 1:43:29.1 20

4 84 Linus Vestergren Vimmerby MS KTM 17:07.3  18:04.5  17:34.7  17:27.2  17:13.1  17:10.9  6 1:44:38.0 18

5 97 Sammy Sellin Norra Gotlands MHF-U Husqvarna 17:42.2  18:22.2  18:38.6  18:36.5  19:20.8  19:20.7  6 1:52:01.2 16

6 60 Ellinor Häll Försvarsmaktens EK KTM 19:41.2  19:46.3  19:09.7  19:30.8  20:16.1  19:58.1  6 1:58:22.5 15

7 70 Petter Wennerlund Tranås MS KTM / Bloms MX Racing 15:00.2  15:17.2  15:19.0  15:32.1   BRUTIT 4 1:01:08.7 14
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Klass 6 Bredd

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb Märke/Anmälare Varvtider Varv Tid Poäng

1 622 Kim Petersson Solshesters MCK KTM 15:53.3  15:49.8  16:00.5  16:00.2  4 1:03:43.9 100

2 685 Jonas Gustafsson Vimmerby MS Husqvarna 16:09.5  16:14.9  16:17.0  16:16.5  4 1:04:58.1 97

3 619 Karl Karlsson Vimmerby MS Husqvarna 16:11.3  16:20.9  16:16.1  16:24.4  4 1:05:12.9 95

4 1600 Max Wennerlund Tranås MS KTM 16:21.8  16:37.0  16:18.0  16:20.0  4 1:05:37.0 93

5 1634 Lars-Erik Larsson Ma Lerum KTM 16:31.5  16:41.2  16:14.3  16:16.7  4 1:05:43.9 91

6 684 Roger Håkan Berglund Tranås MS KTM 16:18.3  16:41.2  16:30.3  16:39.3  4 1:06:09.3 90

7 629 Martin Tildemyr Björkö EK Yamaha 16:30.9  16:32.6  16:41.1  16:26.0  4 1:06:10.8 89

8 642 Matti Petersson Solshesters MCK KTM / Team JE68/KTM 16:08.5  16:43.4  16:40.0  17:00.9  4 1:06:32.8 88

9 631 Joakim Hansson SMK Värnamo KTM 16:43.8  16:31.0  16:35.4  16:47.9  4 1:06:38.3 87

10 1661 Linus Lorentzon Alingsås MCK 16:58.1  16:46.8  16:39.6  16:21.0  4 1:06:45.6 86

11 648 Rasmus Sandsborg Vimmerby MS Husqvarna 16:34.9  17:07.8  16:45.8  16:45.3  4 1:07:13.9 85

12 612 Tony Karlsson Vimmerby MS Honda 16:36.3  16:45.4  16:56.6  17:15.2  4 1:07:33.5 84

13 679 Marcus Johansson Bodafors MK KTM 16:42.3  16:57.9  17:06.7  17:08.8  4 1:07:55.8 83

14 1601 Jörgen Adolfsson Tranemo MK KTM 17:14.3  17:06.0  17:13.7  17:09.4  4 1:08:43.6 82

15 651 Wilhelm Fritzson Wäxjö MS Honda 16:53.8  17:08.6  17:10.1  17:32.5  4 1:08:45.1 81

16 617 Joakim Carlborg Wäxjö MS KTM / Parts by Sweden 17:14.8  17:19.1  17:13.5  17:10.9  4 1:08:58.5 80

17 620 Stefan Edvinsson Solshesters MCK KTM 17:09.2  17:34.0  17:42.6  17:15.3  4 1:09:41.2 79

18 691 David Hiselius Norrahammars MK KTM 17:36.3  17:19.3  17:56.4  17:10.7  4 1:10:02.9 78

19 696 Joel Larsson Vimmerby MS Husqvarna 17:06.1  17:20.4  17:42.0  18:04.7  4 1:10:13.3 77

20 633 Jonas Olausson Vimmerby MS Husqvarna 17:17.0  17:34.9  18:01.6  18:17.7  4 1:11:11.3 76

21 1604 Dick Hermansson Norrahammars MK Honda 18:02.5  18:21.2  17:27.1  17:57.7  4 1:11:48.7 75

22 664 Tommy Brandt Norrahammars MK Sherco 17:34.9  18:30.9  18:14.5  17:59.2  4 1:12:19.6 74

23 650 Tobias Gustafsson Vissefjärda EK KTM 17:40.6  18:09.3  18:32.0  18:26.3  4 1:12:48.4 73

24 693 Pontus Danielsson Nybro MK KTM 18:12.9  18:45.1  18:37.2  18:09.6  4 1:13:44.8 72

25 621 Johan Edvardsson Solshesters MCK KTM 18:39.9  18:35.5  18:13.9  18:24.1  4 1:13:53.6 71

26 640 Mikael Sandberg Norrahammars MK Husqvarna 18:37.6  18:13.4  19:07.8  18:37.4  4 1:14:36.3 70

27 1672 Tomas Häll Försvarsmaktens EK 18:07.2  18:37.8  19:07.4  19:03.9  4 1:14:56.4 69

28 1612 Joakim Karlsson Ydre MK Husqvarna 18:16.9  18:48.4  18:41.0  19:14.1  4 1:15:00.6 68

29 1611 Pär Andersson Alingsås MCK Husqvarna 18:51.7  19:05.2  18:35.8  18:44.2  4 1:15:17.1 67

30 653 Mattias Svensson Försvarsmaktens EK KTM 19:03.8  18:32.8  18:47.9  18:57.2  4 1:15:21.8 66

31 665 Jesper Baumann FMCK Eksjö Husqvarna 18:10.7  19:20.8  18:42.0  19:17.2  4 1:15:30.8 65

32 647 Magnus Liljegren Wäxjö MS KTM 18:39.6  18:55.0  19:07.8  20:16.3  4 1:16:58.8 64

33 678 Erik Engdahl Wäxjö MS Yamaha 19:25.3  19:06.7  18:57.1  19:49.0  4 1:17:18.3 63

34 1603 Fritz Baumann FMCK Eksjö Husqvarna 19:09.3  19:29.4  19:57.5  20:20.7  4 1:18:57.1 62
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35
681 Pontus Lars Rickard 

Davidsson

Uppvidinge MK KTM 19:20.6  19:44.5  20:02.4  20:04.5  4 1:19:12.1
61

36 628 Helena Adolfsson Solshesters MCK KTM / Team JE68/KTM 20:03.8  20:07.3  19:44.6  19:47.7  4 1:19:43.6 60

37 1631 Frank Cuba Alingsås MCK KTM 19:43.9  20:09.8  20:48.0  20:34.8  4 1:21:16.6 59

38 1675 Peter Wallin FMCK Hässleholm KTM 19:56.7  20:05.5  20:35.0  20:56.7  4 1:21:34.1 58

39 686 Johan Sigby Norrahammars MK Husqvarna 20:21.9  20:55.4  20:15.0  20:54.9  4 1:22:27.3 57

40 644 Emil Andersson Linköpings MS Sherco 21:06.6  22:40.5  21:15.3  21:53.5  4 1:26:56.0 56

Totalt Klass 4 och 5 

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb Märke/Anmälare Varvtider Varv Tid Poäng

1 80 Olle Wennerlund Tranås MS KTM / Bloms MX Racing 14:38.3  14:56.3  14:51.8  15:00.1  15:01.5  15:05.1  6 1:29:33.4 25

2 6 Fredrik Brandt SMK Ljungby KTM / Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 15:17.8  15:33.6  15:18.7  15:34.6  15:40.5  15:13.3  6 1:32:38.9 22

3 17 Andreas Carlsson Wäxjö MS Yamaha 15:25.4  15:31.9  15:19.1  15:30.7  15:51.8  15:08.4  6 1:32:47.6 20

4 1 Christer Jansson SMK Värnamo KTM / Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 15:27.8  15:43.2  15:51.6  15:49.1  15:49.9  16:13.2  6 1:34:55.0 18

5 79 Marcus Torkelsson FMCK Hässleholm Husqvarna / Keva Motor AB/First Racing 15:35.0  15:45.9  15:56.2  15:51.5  16:08.4  16:26.4  6 1:35:43.7 16

6 13 Tim Strandberg FMCK Eksjö Yamaha / Mascot Motor Racing 16:29.8  15:59.4  15:55.9  15:59.9  16:12.5  16:24.9  6 1:37:02.6 15

7
11 Mikael Edvardsson Solshesters MCK TM 16:32.1  16:31.3  16:23.0  16:26.0  16:39.1  16:56.3  6 1:39:28.1

14

8 9 Patrik Söderberg Vissefjärda EK Yamaha 16:18.7  16:26.8  16:29.4  16:32.4  16:40.0  17:05.6  6 1:39:33.0 13

9 88 Adam Olsson Rödeby CK TM / TM Racing Sweden 17:04.8  16:56.5  16:54.2  17:22.2  17:22.7  17:48.4  6 1:43:29.1 12

10
35 Felix Juhlin FMCK Hässleholm Husqvarna / Keva Motor AB/First Racing 

Sweden

17:27.2  17:27.9  17:36.6  17:14.4  16:57.6  17:21.4  6 1:44:05.4
11

11 84 Linus Vestergren Vimmerby MS KTM 17:07.3  18:04.5  17:34.7  17:27.2  17:13.1  17:10.9  6 1:44:38.0 10

12 97 Sammy Sellin Norra Gotlands MHF-U Husqvarna 17:42.2  18:22.2  18:38.6  18:36.5  19:20.8  19:20.7  6 1:52:01.2 9

13 2 Tony Lesse Norrahammars MK Husqvarna 17:57.1  19:01.1  18:41.7  18:42.2  18:58.3  19:07.7  6 1:52:28.4 8

14 60 Ellinor Häll Försvarsmaktens EK KTM 19:41.2  19:46.3  19:09.7  19:30.8  20:16.1  19:58.1  6 1:58:22.5 7
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